ELON MUSK:
OVERPROMISING,
UNDERDELIVERING,
AND OVERSTAYING
HIS WELCOME SINCE
19171.
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Color gufmgﬁ""h Color code
B3200 Snow White

4526
13
20
8
31
31
35
18
9
23
29
9
87
34

01
03

27
169
317
413
535
647
544
028
038
3051
3371
3865

White Tin

Tin Medmum

White Violet

Pewter Light

Pewter Gray

Pewter Gray Datk

Ash Gray Very Light
Beaver Gray Medmm
Beaver Gray Ultra Dark
Gray Green Very Light
Coffee Brown Ultra Dark
Mocha Brown Very Dark
Black Brown

Winter White

T

A L e
Color ng,'i-“wgﬁ:'h Color code

1

bt b b b b b b b ek b b b b

73
21
13
17
26
23
38
10
16

BLANC White

02 Tin

04 Tin Dark

168 Pewrter Very Light

310 Black

318 Steel Gray Light

414 Steel Gray Dark

646 Beaver Gray Dark

762 Pearl Gray Very Light
927 Gray Green Light

934 Avocado Green Black
3024  Brown Gray Very Light
3072 Beaver Gray Very Light
3799  Pewter Gray Very Dark



